	招聘单位
	岗位名称
	岗位
代码
	原招聘
岗位
数量
	报考
人数
	核减
岗位
	现招聘
岗位
数量

	浚县
第一高级中学
	物理教师
	0104
	9 
	19
	3
	6

	
	地理教师
	0108
	4 
	9
	1
	3

	浚县
第二高级中学
	物理教师
	0204
	4 
	0
	4
	0

	
	生物教师
	0206
	7 
	9
	4
	3

	
	历史教师
	0207
	4 
	11
	1
	3

	
	地理教师
	0208
	4 
	3
	3
	1

	浚县
第三高级中学
	物理教师
	0304
	2 
	4
	1
	1

	
	化学教师
	0305
	2 
	3
	1
	1


